Results — Allegheny Swim/Dive Five Mile Run

Ernst Trail — Meadyville, Pa.

October 3, 2009

Results — Men’s Running

Overall Male Runner
Age Group Results:

14 -19

1% place
nd

2" place

3" place

4" place

5" place

20-29
1% place
2" place
3rd place
4th place
5th place

40 — 49
1% place
2" pl
place
3 place
4" place
5™ place

50 — 59

1% place
nd

2" place

60+
1% place

Results — Women’s Running

Overall Female Runner

Age Group Results
14 -19

1% place

2" place

3 place

4" place

5th place

6th place

Anthony Nessel

Henry Dominguez
Tim Obrien

Clay Moran
Malcom McRumb
Kyle Lincoln

Harry Balwick
Adam Gailey
Christian Detises
Boris Temkid
Ryan Cole

Jim Samuels
John Trucilla
Ed Masta
Tim Ryan
Rick Stein

Frank Cambopiano
Terry McAndrew

Bill Tobin

Angie Eberlein

Anne Rosen
Melissa Ann Shaw
Ashley Baronner
Katie Siegel

Amy Ochsenreiter
Dana Preston

29:45

32.45
37:22
38.30
39:45
41:10

30:44
33.27
34:26
35:30
36:25

29:58
31:18
32:56
34:35
42:45

33:45
34:58

55:27

34:57

36:04
37:37
38:39
42:27
47:58.19
47:58.52



20-29

1% place
2" place
3" place

30-39

1% place
2" place
3" place
4" place
5™ place
6™ place

40 — 49

1% place
nd

2" place

3" place

4" place

5™ place

50 - 59

1% place

2" place

Results — Women’s Walking
Overall Female Walker

Age Group Results

20-29

1% place

40 — 49
1% place

50 - 59

1% place

Overall Male Walker
Age Group Results

70+

Tara Stein
Meg Heistand
Megan McGuire

Phoebe Clemente
Sandy Trocki
Renee Wettekin
Karen Ott
Christine Vassan
Theressa Miller

Ann Morris
Tammi Simonette
Barb Hanes
Norine Gamon
Marie Basile

Allison Keenan

Gaye Domsic

Sue Weber

Amanda Kean

Beth Kean

Jan Sweny

John Lutsek

Warren Weber

39:33
48:16
49:06

45:51.23
45:51.92
51:17
52:21
59:52
1:00.51

39:21
42:18
49:21
50:05
51:58

44:35

1:02.23

1:13.03

1:13.06

1:13.07

1:13.04

1:06.27

1:21.55



