Results – Allegheny Swim/Dive Five Mile Run Ernst Trail – Meadville, Pa. October 3, 2009

Results – Men's Running

Overall Male Runner Age Group Results: 14 – 19	Anthony Nessel	29:45
1 st place	Henry Dominguez	32.45
2 nd place	Tim Obrien	37:22
3 rd place	Clay Moran	38.30
4 th place	Malcom McRumb	39:45
5 th place	Kyle Lincoln	41:10
20 – 29		
1 st place	Harry Balwick	30:44
2 nd place	Adam Gailey	33.27
3rd place	Christian Detises	34:26
4th place	Boris Temkid	35:30
5th place	Ryan Cole	36:25
40 – 49		
1 st place	Jim Samuels	29:58
2 nd place	John Trucilla	31:18
3 rd place	Ed Masta	32:56
3 rd place 4 th place	Tim Ryan	34:35
5 th place	Rick Stein	42:45
50 – 59		
1 st place	Frank Cambopiano	33:45
2 nd place	Terry McAndrew	34:58
60+		
1 st place	Bill Tobin	55:27
Results - Women's Running		
Overall Female Runner	Angie Eberlein	34:57
Age Group Results 14 – 19		
1 st place	Anne Rosen	36:04
2 nd place	Melissa Ann Shaw	37:37
3 rd place	Ashley Baronner	38:39
4 th place	Katie Siegel	42:27
5th place	Amy Ochsenreiter	47:58.19
6th place	Dana Preston	47:58.52
P		

20 – 29		
1 st place	Tara Stein	39:33
2 nd place	Meg Heistand	48:16
3 rd place	Megan McGuire	49:06
20 20		
30 – 39	Dhasha Clamanta	45.51.00
1 st place	Phoebe Clemente	45:51.23 45:51.02
2 nd place	Sandy Trocki	45:51.92 51.17
3 rd place	Renee Wettekin	51:17
4 th place 5 th place	Karen Ott	52:21 50:53
5 th place	Christine Vassan	59:52
6 th place	Theressa Miller	1:00.51
40 – 49		
1 st place	Ann Morris	39:21
2 nd place	Tammi Simonette	42:18
3 rd place 4 th place	Barb Hanes	49:21
4 th place	Norine Gamon	50:05
5 th place	Marie Basile	51:58
Parti		
50 – 59		
1 st place	Allison Keenan	44:35
2 nd place	Gaye Domsic	1:02.23
_ F		
Results – Women's Walking		
Overall Female Walker	Sue Weber	1:13.03
Age Group Results		
20 – 29		
1 st place	Amanda Kean	1:13.06
1 prace	Amanda Kean	1.13.00
40 – 49		
1 st place	Beth Kean	1:13.07
_ F		
50 – 59		
1 st place	Jan Sweny	1:13.04
- P	our and only	202000
0 1111 1111		1.04.25
Overall Male Walker	John Lutsek	1:06.27
Age Group Results		
70+	Warren Weber	1:21.55
-		